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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address
Ratification Date:

Property Description

Item Description

Project: 1206T
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 129005

Quantity

Manager: TJT

Charge Amts
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Property ID

Us Bank Nat Assoc

400 Countrywide Way

Simi Valley CA 93065-6298
*275 BAKER ST E
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 1/11/2012

WOODBURY AND CASE'S ADDITION
TO ST. PAUL, MINN. EXN 10 FT LOT
10 BLK 6

** PLEASE NOTE **

Tree Removal
Park Service Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Inv No. 15-11, West side of garage.West side of garage along fence.(2)

$324.90
$91.39
$35.00

$451.29

08-28-22-13-0114

Travis W Hansberger
Lane M Hinsperger

736 Caribou Ln

Eagan MN 55123-3035
*277 BAKER ST E
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 1/11/2012

WOODBURY AND CASE'S ADDITION
TO ST. PAUL, MINN. EXN 10 FT LOT
11 BLK 6

** PLEASE NOTE **

Tree Removal
Park Service Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

Inv No. 15-11, East side of garage 4 foot stump with suckers on east side of

garage.(3)

$835.76
$91.39
$35.00

$962.15

08-28-22-13-0115

Brian P Joyce

730 Bidwell St

St Paul MN 55107-3344
*730 BIDWELL ST
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 1/11/2012

JACKSON AND BIDWELL'S
ADDITION TO WEST ST. PAUL,
DAKOTA CO., TERRITORY OF
MINNESOTA LOT 7BLK 1

** PLEASE NOTE **
Inv No. 15-11, No Location provided

Tree Removal
Park Service Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

$236.19
$102.22
$35.00

$373.41

07-28-22-41-0128

Salomon B Delgado

736 Bidwell St

St Paul MN 55107-3344
*736 BIDWELL ST
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 1/11/2012

JACKSON AND BIDWELL'S
ADDITION TO WEST ST. PAUL,
DAKOTA CO., TERRITORY OF
MINNESOTA LOT 6BLK 1

** PLEASE NOTE **
Inv No. 15-11, North side of backyard.(2)

Tree Removal
Park Service Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

1,054.86
102.22
1.00

$1,054.86
$102.22
$35.00

$1,192.08

07-28-22-41-0127
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Charge Amts Property ID

James M Connolly
Colleen Ann Sorg

120 Delos St W

St Paul MN 55107-2133
*120 DELOS ST W
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 1/11/2012

Ratification Date: Resolution #:
Property Description Item Description Unit Rate
WEST ST PAUL BLKS 1 THRU 99 E Tree Removal 1.00
100 FT OF LOTS 1 AND LOT 2 BLK Park Service Fee 1.00
» Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

** PLEASE NOTE **
Inv No. 15-11, East side of property in between two fences on the property line
(50/50) with 409 Winslow Ave.(1)

$246.88 07-28-22-11-0001
$102.22

$35.00
$384.10

Richard J Hagerman

284 Richmond St

St Paul MN 55102-3144
*284 RICHMOND ST
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 1/11/2012

WATSON & RICE'S SUBDIVISION C OF Tree Removal 1.00
BLOCK 1, STINSON, BROWN AND Park Service Fee 1.00
RAMSEY'S ADDITION TO THE CITY .

Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00

OF SAINT PAUL LOT 13 BLK 2

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

** PLEASE NOTE **
Inv No. 15-11, In backyard, approximately 100 feet east of house by fence (2)

1,368.00
91.39
1.00

$1,368.00 12-28-23-21-0009
$91.39

$35.00
$1,494.39

Frank Rangel

Clementine Rangel

409 Winslow Ave

St Paul MN 55107-2139
*409 WINSLOW AVE
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 1/11/2012

WEST ST PAUL BLKS 1 THRU 99 LOT Tree Removal 1.00
9BLK 29 Park Service Fee 1.00
Real Estate Admin Fee 35.00

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

** PLEASE NOTE **
Inv No. 15-11, West side of backyard on the property line (50/50) with 120 Delos
St. W.(1)

$246.88 07-28-22-11-0008
$102.22

$35.00
$384.10

Total Tree Removal:
Total Park Service Fee:

Total Real Estate Admin Fee:

$4,313.47
$683.05
$245.00

Project Total:

Less Total Discounts:

$5,241.52

$0.00

Project Total:

7 Parcel(s)
0 Exempt Parcel(s)

$5,241.52
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