12:49:20 1/18/2012	Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Ratification Date:		Project: 1206T Assmt: 129005 Resolution #:		Manager: TJT	Page 1
<u>Owner or Taxpayer</u>	Property Description	Item Description	<u>Unit Rate</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	Charge Amts	<u>Property ID</u>
Us Bank Nat Assoc	WOODBURY AND CASE'S ADDITION	Tree Removal	1.00	324.90	\$324.90	08-28-22-13-0114
400 Countrywide Way	TO ST. PAUL, MINN. EX N 10 FT LOT 10 BLK 6	Park Service Fee	1.00	91.39	\$91.39	
Simi Valley CA 93065-6298	10 BLK 0	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*275 BAKER ST E				=	\$451.29	
*Ward: 2		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
*Pending as of: 1/11/2012						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** Inv No. 15-11, West side of garage.West side of					
Travis W Hansberger	WOODBURY AND CASE'S ADDITION	Tree Removal		835.76	\$835.76	08-28-22-13-0115
Lane M Hinsperger	TO ST. PAUL, MINN. EX N 10 FT LOT	Park Service Fee	1.00	91.39	\$91.39	00 20 22 10 0110
736 Caribou Ln	11 BLK 6	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
Eagan MN 55123-3035				=	\$962.15	
*277 BAKER ST E		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***		••••	
*Ward: 2						
*Pending as of: 1/11/2012						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** Inv No. 15-11, East side of garage 4 foot stum garage.(3)					
Brian P Joyce	JACKSON AND BIDWELL'S	Tree Removal		236.19	\$236.19	07-28-22-41-0128
730 Bidwell St	ADDITION TO WEST ST. PAUL,	Park Service Fee	1.00	102.22	\$102.22	
St Paul MN 55107-3344	DAKOTA CO., TERRITORY OF MINNESOTA LOT 7 BLK 1	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*730 BIDWELL ST					\$373.41	
*Ward: 2		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
*Pending as of: 1/11/2012						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** Inv No. 15-11, No Location provided					
Salomon B Delgado	JACKSON AND BIDWELL'S	Tree Removal		1,054.86	\$1,054.86	07-28-22-41-0127
736 Bidwell St	ADDITION TO WEST ST. PAUL,	Park Service Fee	1.00	102.22	\$102.22	0 <i>1-20-22-</i> 71-012 <i>1</i>
St Paul MN 55107-3344	DAKOTA CO., TERRITORY OF MINNESOTA LOT 6 BLK 1	Real Estate Admin Fee	35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
*736 BIDWELL ST	MINESOTTEOT OBER 1			=	\$1,192.08	
*Ward: 2		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***		. ,	
*Pending as of: 1/11/2012		- •				
	** PLEASE NOTE **					

** PLEASE NOTE ** Inv No. 15-11, North side of backyard.(2)

12:49:20 1/18/2012	Public Improvement Assessment Ro	-	Project: 1206T Resolution #:	Assm	t: 129005	Manager: TJT	Pa
Owner or Taxpayer	Property Description	Item Description	<u>Uni</u>	it Rate	<u>Quantity</u>	Charge Amts	<u>Property ID</u>
ames M Connolly	WEST ST PAUL BLKS 1 THRU 99 E	Tree Removal		1.00	246.88	\$246.88	07-28-22-11-0001
olleen Ann Sorg	100 FT OF LOTS 1 AND LOT 2 BLK 29	Park Service Fee		1.00	102.22	\$102.22	
20 Delos St W	27	Real Estate Admin Fee		35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
t Paul MN 55107-2133					-	\$384.10	
120 DELOS ST W							
Ward: 2							
Pending as of: 1/11/2012							
	** PLEASE NOTE ** Inv No. 15-11, East side of property in between (50/50) with 409 Winslow Ave.(1)						
	WATSON & RICE'S SUBDIVISION C OF	Tree Removal		1.00	1,368.00	\$1,368.00	12-28-23-21-0009
34 Richmond St	BLOCK 1, STINSON, BROWN AND	Park Service Fee		1.00	91.39	\$91.39	12-20-23-21-0007
t Paul MN 55102-3144	RAMSEY'S ADDITION TO THE CITY OF SAINT PAUL LOT 13 BLK 2	Real Estate Admin Fee		35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
284 RICHMOND ST	of Shirt Phoe Lot 15 Dex 2				:	\$1,494.39	
Ward: 2		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			<i>+-,</i>	
Pending as of: 1/11/2012							
	** PLEASE NOTE ** Inv No. 15-11, In backyard, approximately 100 feet east of house by fence (2)						
	WEST ST PAUL BLKS 1 THRU 99 LOT	Tree Removal		1.00	246.88	\$246.88	07-28-22-11-0008
lementine Rangel	9 BLK 29	Park Service Fee		1.00	102.22	\$102.22	
09 Winslow Ave		Real Estate Admin Fee		35.00	1.00	\$35.00	
Paul MN 55107-2139					•	\$384.10	
409 WINSLOW AVE		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***				
Ward: 2							
Pending as of: 1/11/2012							
	** PLEASE NOTE ** Inv No. 15-11, West side of backyard on the pr St. W.(1)						
	\$4,313.47						
Total Park Service Fee:	\$683.05						
otal Real Estate Admin Fee:	\$245.00						
Project Total:	\$5,241.52						
ess Total Discounts:	\$0.00						
Project Total:	\$5,241.52						
7 Parcel(s) 0 Exempt Parcel(s)							